
BUS 14 - AM

6:35 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:45 AM - Stop / Mcnutt School Rd & McNutt

6:45 AM - Stop / 1770 Lexington Place

6:46 AM - Stop / 1631 Vine School Road

6:47 AM - Stop / 1079 Mcnutt School Road

6:48 AM - Stop / 1185 Mcnutt School Road

6:50 AM - Stop / McNutt & Horine Road

6:52 AM - Stop / Horine Rd & Foxboro

6:53 AM - Stop / Sunnybrook Drive (Brookshire Meadows)

6:56 AM - Stop / Horine Rd & Ivy Ln

6:58 AM - Stop / Valley & Rankin Road

6:59 AM - Stop / Valley Drive & Hill

7:00 AM - Stop / Cliff Dr & Hill Rd

7:01 AM - Stop / Cliff Dr & Rankin Rd

 7:01 AM - Stop / 1004 Cliff Drive

7:02 AM - Stop / Richard Ave & Alexander Ct

7:03 AM - Stop / Richard Ave & Melvin

7:03 AM - Stop / Melvin Drive & Jerome

7:05 AM - Stop / 725 Stephen Drive



7:05 AM - Stop / Beulah Dr & Alexander Dr

7:06 AM - Stop / 1244 Alexander Drive

7:07 AM - Stop / Alexander Drive & Thomas

7:07 AM - Stop / Alexander Drive & Oakwood

7:08 AM - Stop / 1105 Alexander Drive

7:09 AM - Stop / 705 Horine Road (Apartments)

7:17 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School



6:35 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:45 AM - Stop / Mcnutt School Rd & McNutt

6:45 AM - Stop / 1770 Lexington Place

6:46 AM - Stop / 1631 Vine School Road

6:47 AM - Stop / 1079 Mcnutt School Road

6:48 AM - Stop / 1185 Mcnutt School Road

6:50 AM - Stop / McNutt & Horine Road

6:52 AM - Stop / Horine Rd & Foxboro

6:53 AM - Stop / Sunnybrook Drive (Brookshire Meadows)

6:56 AM - Stop / Horine Rd & Ivy Ln

6:58 AM - Stop / Valley & Rankin Road

6:59 AM - Stop / Valley Drive & Hill

7:00 AM - Stop / Cliff Dr & Hill Rd

7:01 AM - Stop / Cliff Dr & Rankin Rd

 7:01 AM - Stop / 1004 Cliff Drive

7:02 AM - Stop / Richard Ave & Alexander Ct

7:03 AM - Stop / Richard Ave & Melvin

7:03 AM - Stop / Melvin Drive & Jerome

7:05 AM - Stop / 725 Stephen Drive



7:05 AM - Stop / Beulah Dr & Alexander Dr

7:06 AM - Stop / 1244 Alexander Drive

7:07 AM - Stop / Alexander Drive & Thomas

7:07 AM - Stop / Alexander Drive & Oakwood

7:08 AM - Stop / 1105 Alexander Drive

7:09 AM - Stop / 705 Horine Road (Apartments)

7:17 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School


